

Sustaining Partner



he dedicated and generous *Sustaining Partner* businesses provide additional financial support to the Charlotte County Chamber of Commerce which, in turn, provides them with additional valuable membership benefits. These contributions to the annual chamber budget allow for the continued increase of promotion, advocacy, involvement, and leadership at the local, state and federal levels. This is done to always be proactive in support of our businesses and the community we serve.

Thank You to our 2022-2023 Sustaining Partners:





YOUR LOGO HERE!

Platinum













































Centennial Bank

Friendly Floors

Granny Nannies Home Health Agency

Nolan Family Insurance Agency

Panther Hollow Dental Lodge

Port Charlotte Florist

St. Andrews South Golf Club

Sandhill Healing Center, Inc.

South Port Square

State Farm Insurance - Mike Martin Agency

Wotitzky, Wotitzky, Ross & Young PA

2023 - 2024 Sustaining Partner Benefits

	NEW						
EXPOSURE:	7	PLATINUM+ \$5,000	PLATINUM \$3,000	DIAMOND \$2,000	EMERALD \$1,000		
2024 Community Guide and Business Directory	10,000 magazines distributed and prominently displayed on the chamber website in an electronic digital flip-style magazine with links	√	√	√	√		
CharlotteCountyChamber.org Website	Enhanced Website Listing with thousands of views	√	√				
"Business OnLine"	Popular e-newsletter disseminated weekly to more than 3,000 subscribers on the chamber website	√	√	√	√		
"The Business Perspective"	lconic digital newsletter e-mailed quarterly to more than 3,000 subscribers	√	√	√	√		
NEW Expo 2024 Booth	One Free 8'x10' booth space (February 8, 2024)	V					
Expo 2024 BOGO	Buy One Booth at regular price - receive Second Booth Free		√				
98th Annual Meeting Program	Available to the hundreds of event attendees as a commemorative keepsake; Date: 9-28-23	√	√	√	√		
Third Wednesday Coffee	Prominent display in the monthly audio/visual presentation reaching hundreds	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√		
Official Banner Display	Professional floor banner displayed at all chamber events including meetings, seminars, expos, presentations, and networking events	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√		
RECOGNITION:							
98th Annual Meeting	Introduction and verbal recognition of appreciation; Visual presentation of appreciation; Date: 9-28-23	√	√	√	√		
Chamber Website	Full Color Display on Sustaining Partner Webpage	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√ With Logo			
CharlotteCountyChamber.org Website	Full Color Display on Homepage and Detailed Sustaining Partner Page	√ With Links	√ With Links				
Community Guide/ Business Directory	Prominently featured full color display	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√ With Logo	√		
Third Wednesday Coffee	Introduction and verbal recognition of appreciation; Visual presentation of appreciation	√	√	√	√		
Networking at Noon	Introduction and verbal recognition of appreciation	\checkmark	√	√	√		
Membership Mailing List	One Free, one-time use of the chamber mailing list (member names & addresses)	√	√				
98th Annual Meeting	Four VIP luncheon tickets (Date)	$\sqrt{}$	√				
AND MORE:							
NEW 2024 Community Guide and Business Directory	Free Full Page Ad	√					
2024 Community Guide and Business Directory	Full Page Ad at Half Price		√				
Premium Display Space	Space for your printed and promotional materials in the Chamber lobby	√	√				
Appreciation Plaque	For your office	√	√	√	√		
"The Business Perspective"	Complimentary Newsletter Insert(s) published quarterly (you provide 8.5 x 11 digital ad)	4 free	4 free	2 free	1 free		
Fir\$t Thur\$day Adverti\$er	Digital ad emailed to more than 3,000 subscribers monthly (you provide PNG/JPG file)	12 free	12 free	6 free	3 free		
Staff Emails	Listing under the signature	√	√	√	√		
NEW 2024 Community Guide and Business Directory	Enhanced Directory Listing	√	√	√			
NEW Conference Room	Unlimited Conference Room use (Based on availability)	√					
NEW Networking at Noon Lunches	One free Networking at Noon Lunch each month	√					

To guarantee placement in the 2024 Community Guide and Business Directory, commitment is required no later than **August 11, 2023**. Complete and return the form below and payment to the Charlotte County Chamber. Indicate the category in which you wish to participate.

This program will run throughout the fiscal year, October 1, 2023, through September 30, 2024. The investment in the Sustaining Partner program is in addition to annual chamber dues.

Yes! I want to be a Sustaining Partner in the following category:

Platinum + (\$5,000)	Platinum (\$3,000)	Diamond (\$2,000)	Emerald (\$1,000)
Business Name:			
Address:			
Contact:		Phone:	
Email:		Fax:	

Return this form and payment by August 11, 2023 to enjoy all category benefits.

Charlotte County Chamber of Commerce, Inc. 2702 Tamiami Trail, Port Charlotte, FL 33952 Email to bwhite@charlottecountychamber.org 941-672-2222 • Fax to 941-627-9730